
 
Cuvilly Arts & Earth Center 
School Calendar 2025-2026 

 
Tues., Aug 26 9-1 Staff Workday 
 
Mon., Sept. 1 Labor Day 
 
Tues., Sept 2 Open House for Families Parents/guardians/nannies AND children  
 8:30-9:30 M/W Trail Blazers (meet in Trail Blazer Headquarters) 
 9:00-10:00 M/W am Nature Nuggets (meet in Inspiration Station) 
 10:15 – 11:15 T/TH Trail Blazers (meet in Trail Blazer Headquarters) 
 10:30-11:30 T/TH am and pm Nature Nuggets (meet in Inspiration Station) 
 12:00-1:00 Day of Adventurous Play (Trail Blazer Headquarters) 
 12:15-12:45 Fledgling Farmers (Inspiration Station) 
 
Wed., Sept. 3 Orientation for children—parents drop off children 

a) M/W Trail Blazers 8:30 – 10:30 am 
b) M/W morning Nature Nuggets 9:00 – 10:00 am 
c) Welcome Coffee in Yurt for Parents during Orientation 

 
Thurs., Sept. 4 Orientation for children—parents drop off children 

a) T/Th Trail Blazers 8:30 -10:30 am 
b) T/Th morning Nature Nuggets 9:00 – 10:00 am 
c) Welcome Coffee in Yurt for Parents during morning Orientation 
d) Orientation Night with Parents and/or Guardians via Zoom 7:00 – 8:00 pm 

 
Fri., Sept. 5 Orientation for children—parents drop off children 

a) Day of Adventurous Play Orientation 8:30- 10:30 am 
b) Fledgling Farmers Orientation 9-10 am 

 
Mon., Sept. 8 First Day of School 
 
Wed., Sept. 17th Parent Meeting in yurt (or outside) 8:30-9:30 am 
 
Mon., Oct 13 Indigenous People’s Day—No School 
 
Tues., Oct. 21st Parent Meeting in yurt (or outside) 8:30-9:30 am 
 
Sat, Oct 25 Halloween Hike with families 10:30-12:00 
 
Mon., Nov. 10 Parent/Teacher Phone Conferences: No School for Children 
 
Tues., Nov 11 Veterans Day—No School 



 
Wed., Nov 26 School closes early for Thanksgiving Holiday pick up: 11:30 Nature Nuggets and 
12:00 for Trail Blazers 
 
Thurs., Nov 27 Thanksgiving—No School 
 
Fri., Nov 28 No School 
 
Fri., Dec. 19 Last Day of School before Winter Break (full day) 
 
Mon., Dec. 22 – Fri., Jan 2 Winter Break—No School 
 
Mon., Jan. 5 School Reopens 
 
Mon., Jan 12th Parent Meeting in Yurt 8:30-9:30 am 
 
Mon., Jan 19 Martin Luther King’s Day—No School 
 
Tues., Jan 20 Professional Development Day for Teachers—No School 
 
Mon., Feb. 2 Parent Teacher Conferences—NO classes for students 
 
Tues., Feb 3 Parent Teacher Conferences—NO classes for students 
 
Mon., Feb. 16 – Fri., Feb. 20 February Break 
 
Thurs., March 5 Parent Meeting in Yurt 
 
Sunday, March 8th 2-4 pm Family Activity: Bowling at Cape Ann Lanes 
 
Fri., Mar 20 Professional Development Day for Teachers—No School 
 
Fri., April 3 Good Friday—No School 
 
Wed., April 15th Parent Meeting in Yurt 
 
Mon., Apr 20 – Fri., April 24—Spring Vacation 
 
Fri., May 15 Professional Development Day for Teachers—No School 
 
Sat., May 16 9:30-11:00 am Team Earth Cuvilly Family Hike 
                      12:00-2:00 pm Open House for families and community  
 
 
Mon., May 25 Memorial Day—No School 
 



Fri., May 29—Last Day for Friday Programs—Culminating Celebrations 
 
Mon., June 1 & Tues., June 2 Last Days of School—Culminating Celebrations 
 
Wed., June 3 Last Day for Taproots 
 
Wed-Fri., June 3-5 Workdays for Teacher 
 
Mon., June 22 Summer Program Begins 
 
Inclement Weather—If there is no school due to weather conditions in the Ipswich Public Schools, there will be no 
school at Cuvilly Preschool. We reserve the right to close school due to weather conditions specific to the safety of 
children and staff at Cuvilly. 
 
School Calendar is subject to change and special events will be announced via Bright Wheel app. 
 
Updated 2/6/2026 
 
 


